
114學年度趣味競賽成績公告 

項次 組別 班級 名次 

陸上龍舟 

國三組 

311 冠軍 

314 亞軍 

309 季軍 

313 殿軍 

303 優勝 

國二組 

206 冠軍 

212 亞軍 

202 季軍 

211 殿軍 

218 優勝 

204 優勝 

國一組 

106 冠軍 

109 亞軍 

105 季軍 

104 殿軍 

 

 

 

 



 

項次 組別 班級 名次 

大跳繩 

國三組 

313 冠軍 

309 亞軍 

311 季軍 

307 殿軍 

305 優勝 

國二組 

205 冠軍 

216 亞軍 

204 季軍 

212 殿軍 

209 優勝 

217 優勝 

國一組 

107 冠軍 

101 亞軍 

106 季軍 

112 殿軍 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



項次 組別 班級 名次 

飛盤擲準 

國三組 

306 

冠軍 308 

314 

311 殿軍 

303 優勝 

國二組 

216 冠軍 

212 
亞軍 

214 

201 

殿軍 202 

203 

國一組 

112 冠軍 

107 亞軍 

110 
季軍 

111 

 


