

114 學年度趣味競賽成績公告

項次	組別	班級	名次
陸上龍舟	國三組	311	冠軍
		314	亞軍
		309	季軍
		313	殿軍
		303	優勝
	國二組	206	冠軍
		212	亞軍
		202	季軍
		211	殿軍
		218	優勝
	國一組	204	優勝
		106	冠軍
		109	亞軍
		105	季軍
		104	殿軍

項次	組別	班級	名次
大跳繩	國三組	313	冠軍
		309	亞軍
		311	季軍
		307	殿軍
		305	優勝
	國二組	205	冠軍
		216	亞軍
		204	季軍
		212	殿軍
		209	優勝
		217	優勝
	國一組	107	冠軍
		101	亞軍
		106	季軍
		112	殿軍

項次	組別	班級	名次
飛盤擲準	國三組	306	冠軍
		308	
		314	
		311	殿軍
		303	優勝
	國二組	216	冠軍
		212	亞軍
		214	
		201	殿軍
		202	
		203	
	國一組	112	冠軍
		107	亞軍
		110	季軍
		111	